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CHANAPORA SRINAGAR 

EIDGAH SRINAGAR 

MAGAM BARAMULLA 

HYDERPORA SRINAGAR 

CHANAPORA SRINAGAR 

HYDERPORA SRINAGAR 

SOPORE BARAMULLA 

SANATNAGAR SRINAGAR 

SOPORE BARAMULLA 

RAWALPORA SRINAGAR 

CHATTABAL SRINAGAR 

BEMINA SRINAGAR 

CHANAPORA SRINAGAR 
Address 

Email: ihm@ihmsrinagar.edu.in 
Telefax:0194-2311652 

Phone No: 0194-2312234 

Mr. LATE GHULAM NABI RAH 

Mr. SARDAR CHARANJEET SINGH 

Mr. GH MOHD BANKA 

Mr. MOHAMMAD SHAFI DAR 

Mr. ABDUL AZIZ 

Mr. NAZIR AHMAD DAR 

Mr. BASHIR AHMAD LONE 

Mr. MANZOOR AHMAD SOFI 

Mr. ADIL HUSSAIN 

Mr. ABDUL MAJEED BHAT 

Mr. MOHD AYOUB WANI 

Mr. LATE HAKIM MOHD AMIN SHAH 

Mr. ZAMIR AHMAD MIR 
Father's Name 

Certificate Distribution 

Ms. MARYA JAN 

RAJ BAGH, SRINAGAR (J&K) -190008. 
IAT, t, (gy F2)?30002 

Ms. MAMIA KOUR 

Mr. JAVAID AHMAD BANKA 

Ms. INSHA SHAFI 

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

Ms. INSHA AZIZ 

Ms. JLANA NAZIR 

Ms. FARHEENA BASHIR 

CATERING TECHNOLOGY & APPLIED NUTRITION 

Mr. AVRIS MANZOOR 

Ms. AMBREEN KHADIJA 

Ms. AHTISAM MAJEED BHAT 

Ms. AHLEEN AYOUB WANI 

Ms. AATIRA ZAMIR 
Name of the candidate 

:30.12.2022 to 06.02.2023 
:01 of 2022 

Ms. ABEERA AMIN 

(AN AUTONOMOUS BODY UNDER MINISTRY OF TOURISM, GOVT. OF INDIA) 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/13 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/12 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/11 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/10 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/9 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/8 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/7 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/6 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/5 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/4 

List of candidates successfully completed "Entrepreneurship Programme in "Baker" at IHM Srinagar 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/3 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/2 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/1 
Registration No 
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8. 

7. 

6. 

5. 

4 

3 

2 
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S.No. 

Duration of the Batch 
Serial No. of the Batch 
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15. 

16. 

17. 
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19. 

20. 
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22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/14 Ms. MEDHAT NASEER 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/15 Ms. MEHVISH MANZOOR SOFI 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/16 Ms. MUDASIRA SALAM 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/17 
IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/18 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/19 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/20 

Mr. MUHAMMAD JUNAID DIN 

Ms. MUNTAHA SHAMIN 

Mr. MUZAFAR MAQBOOL 

Ms. NUSRAT BASHIR 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/21 Ms. NUSRAT BASHIR 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/22 Ms. RABIYA BASHIR 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/23 Ms. RUMYSA 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/24 Ms. SAKEENA NAZIR 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/25 Ms. SHAFIYA SHAFI ZARGAR 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/26 Ms. SHAQIA SHAFI 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/27 Mr. SHARIK YOUNS 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/28 Mr. SHAZAD AHMAD BHAT 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/29 Ms. SHAZRA NAZIR 

SystepiChordinator 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/30 Mr. SHEIKH TAWFEEQ JAVAID 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/31 Ms. SYED RAFIA 

IHM/2022/EP/BK/B1/32 Ms. ZAIRA JAN 

Mr. NASEER IQBAL 

Mr. MANZOOR AHMAD SOFI 

Mr. LATE ABDUL SALAM 

Mr. ZAHOOR AHMAD DIN 

Mr. SHAMIM AHMAD SHEIKH 

Mr. MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL MIR 

Mr. BASHIR AHMAD BHAT 

Mr. BASHIR AHMAD LONE 

Mr. BASHIR AHMAD MIR 

Mr. LATE GHULAM NABI RAH 

Mr. NAZIR AHMAD DAR 

Mr. MOHAMMAD SHAFI ZARGAR 

Mr. MOHAMMAD SHAFI SHEIKH 

Mr. MOHD YOUNUS BHAT 

Mr. ABDUL MAJEED BHAT 

Mr. NAZIR AHMAD KUNDRU 

Mr. SHEIKH JAVAID AHMAD 

Mr. SYED LATEEF AHMAD 

Mr. SHAMEEM AHMAD SHEIKH 

CBSP'Cóordinator 

KENIHAMA NOWGAM 

SANATNAGAR SRINAGAR 

QAMARWARI SRINAGAR 

TANKIPORA SRINAGAR 

BAR BAR SHAH SRINAGAR 

SOGAM BUDGAM 

8AGHMEHTAB SRINAGAR 

MAGARMAL BAGH SRINAGAR 

SAFAKADAL SRINAGAR 

EIDGAH SRINAGAR 

SUMBAL BANDIPORA 

LALBAZAR SRINAGAR 

KENIHAMA NOWGAM 

DALGATE SRINAGAR 

LALPORA KUPWARA 

BEMINA SRINAGAR 

BUCHWARA DALGATE 

HANDWARA KUPWARA 

BAR BAR SHAH SRINAGAR 

*ERRORSs & OMISSIONS EXPECTED ANY QUERY OR CLARIFICATION MAY BE SOUGHT FROM THE INSTITUTE. 
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